ED
AS

EDAS Conference Services, LLC
EDAS FOR FINAL MANUSCRIPTS



BASIC STEPS - AUTHOR PERSPECTIVE

Authors submit final manuscripts just like review
manuscripts
Authors get immediate feedback on

IEEE Xplore PDF compliance

Agreement with meta data (paper title, author list)
Authors can only submit final papers

after registration payment and

submission of copyright form (scanned or IEEE eCF)

Optional: pay for overlength charges, with
automatic increase in allowable paper length



AUTHOR SERVICES

Provide assistance to authors with PDF issues
PDF versions
Font embedding
Bookmark removal
Copyright submission

Typically, one working day turn-around on
support qguestions



CREATING THE PROCEEDINGS

EDAS creates on-line and CD/USB proceeding content
front page with IEEE copyright and catalog information
custom content (welcome messages, tutorials, keynotes, sponsors, ...)
program with links to PDF version
author/title index
searchable PDF index
stamped PDF files (copyright, page, conference name)
Windows CD auto-start functionality

usable on all OS plaforms

Made available to chairs for review and/or local duplication
can also provide “burned” CDs or finished USB drives

Optionally, attendees can download zip file or view content
during and after conference



EXAMPLE: FRONT PAGE

Health 12TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE @ IFEE [ Shuwwonrons

ON E-HEALTH NETWORKING, APPLICATION & SERVICES k=« SOCIETY

-3 JULY 20I10. LYON, FRANCE

About Welcome

2010 12th IEEE International Conference on e-Health Networking, Applications and Services
(HealthCom 2010)

IEEE Catalog Number: CFP10545-CDR
ISBN: 978-14244-63756

@ 2010 |EEE. Personal use of this material is permitted. However, permission to reprint/republish this matenal for advertising or promotional purposes or for creating new collective works for
resale or redistribution to servers or lists, or to reuse any copynghted component of this work in other works must be obtained from the |IEEE.



EXAMPLE: PROGRAM

T T A T

09:30-10:30
11:00-12:00
13:30-14:30
14:30-17:00
Fr 09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-13:00
14:00-16:00
16:30-18:30
Sat  09:00-10:00
10:30-12:30

PS1: Poster Session 1

PS2: Poster session 2

KN1: Genesis of Telemedicine in Eurcpe
KN2: Supporting Research and Deployment: EU infitiatives in eHealth
FP1: Flash Poster Presentation 1

KN3: e-Health and the Virtual Physiome
FP2: Flash Poster Presentation 2

S1: Enabling Technologies

S2: Enabling Information Systems

KN4 : Body Amay Networks: Eurcpean Nomalization efforts
S3: Enabling Applications

Thursday, July 1

09:30 - 10:30

KN1: Genesis of Telemedicine in Europe

Room: Grand Amphi
Chair: Norbert Noury (University of Lyon & Team MMB, France)

11:00 - 12:00

KN2: Supporting Research and Deployment: EU intitiatives in eHealth

Room: Grand Amphi

Chair: Eric McAdams (INL, France)
13:30 - 14:30

FP1: Flash Poster Presentation 1

Room: Grand Amphi
Chairs: Anthony Fleury (Ecole des Mines de Douai, France), Gouenou Coatrieux (INSTITUT TELECOM -~

Ubiquitous but Non Invasive Evaluation of the Activity of a Person From a Unique Index Built on

Residential Power Line
Narhart Nouiru (1 Inivareituy of | vnn Francal' Kim Anh Nuach (IN] LINSA | van { Nranna | ahe France



EXAMPLE: AUTHOR INDEX
Healthe

-3 JULY 2010. -3 JULY 2010. LYON. FRANCE ON E-HEALTH NETWORKING, APPLICATION & SERVICE

Author Index
ABCDEFGHJKLMNOPQRSTVWXYZ

12TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCI

Achalakul, Tiranee FP1.8
Akematsu, Yuji FP2.20
Alpuim, Pedro FP2.4
Amarasinghe, Asanka FP1.24
Andrade, Bruno FP1.18
Androuchko, Leonid FP1.3
FP2.11
Anier, Andres FP1.10
Antonig, Davor FP1.12

4347

270-
276

175-
179

148-
153

108-
111

11-14

221-
225

56-60
68-73
204a-

A Framework of Web3D Based Medical Data Reconstruction and V
Empincal Analysis of the Effect of eHealth fc Medical Expendirures

Lightweight Portable Senscrs for Health Care
Mobile Healthcare Network and Distance Consulting on 36

Artificial Neural Networks And Bayesian Networks As Supportting T
Development of a Compact Pupillometer for Emergency Vehicles
A Msthod for Applying a Ku-Band Device to the S-Band

Towards Semantic Contextual Content-Centnc Assisted Living Solt
WITA — Application for Wound Analysis and Management



CHAIR VIEW

Chair can see status of all papers at any time
Send custom reminders to tardy authors

Withdraw papers of non-compliant authors
no registration, no copyright, ...



|IEEE XPLORE DISK

EDAS prepares IEEE Xplore CD with
front matter (copyright & catalog information)
table of content
custom conference content (e.g., chair welcome)
stamped Xplore-compliant PDF files

EDAS-managed and mailed



