

EDAS Conference Services, LLC

EDAS FOR FINAL MANUSCRIPTS

BASIC STEPS - AUTHOR PERSPECTIVE

- Authors submit final manuscripts just like review manuscripts
- * Authors get immediate feedback on
 - + IEEE Xplore PDF compliance
 - + Agreement with meta data (paper title, author list)
- Authors can only submit final papers
 - + after registration payment and
 - + submission of copyright form (scanned or IEEE eCF)
- Optional: pay for overlength charges, with automatic increase in allowable paper length

AUTHOR SERVICES

- Provide assistance to authors with PDF issues
 - + PDF versions
 - + Font embedding
 - + Bookmark removal
 - + Copyright submission
 - + ...
- Typically, one working day turn-around on support questions

CREATING THE PROCEEDINGS

- EDAS creates on-line and CD/USB proceeding content
 - + front page with IEEE copyright and catalog information
 - + custom content (welcome messages, tutorials, keynotes, sponsors, ...)
 - + program with links to PDF version
 - + author/title index
 - + searchable PDF index
 - + stamped PDF files (copyright, page, conference name)
 - Windows CD auto-start functionality
 - × usable on all OS plaforms
- Made available to chairs for review and/or local duplication
 - + can also provide "burned" CDs or finished USB drives
- Optionally, attendees can download zip file or view content
 - + during and after conference

EXAMPLE: FRONT PAGE



12TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON E-HEALTH NETWORKING, APPLICATION & SERVICES





Home

About

Welcome

Program

Committees

Author Index

Patrons

2010 12th IEEE International Conference on e-Health Networking, Applications and Services (HealthCom 2010)

IEEE Catalog Number: CFP10545-CDR ISBN: 978-1-4244-6375-6

© 2010 IEEE. Personal use of this material is permitted. However, permission to reprint/republish this material for advertising or promotional purposes or for creating new collective works for resale or redistribution to servers or lists, or to reuse any copyrighted component of this work in other works must be obtained from the IEEE.

EXAMPLE: PROGRAM

Day	Time	Plenary	Grand Amphi
Thu	09:30-10:30		KN1: Genesis of Telemedicine in Europe
	11:00-12:00		KN2: Supporting Research and Deployment: EU intitiatives in eHealth
	13:30-14:30		FP1: Flash Poster Presentation 1
	14:30-17:00	PS1: Poster Session 1	
Fri	09:00-10:00		KN3: e-Health and the Virtual Physiome
	10:00-11:00		FP2: Flash Poster Presentation 2
	11:00-13:00	PS2: Poster session 2	
	14:00-16:00		S1: Enabling Technologies
	16:30-18:30		S2: Enabling Information Systems
Sat	09:00-10:00		KN4: Body Array Networks: European Normalization efforts
	10:30-12:30		S3: Enabling Applications

Thursday, July 1

09:30 - 10:30

KN1: Genesis of Telemedicine in Europe

Room: Grand Amphi

Chair: Norbert Noury (University of Lyon & Team MMB, France)

11:00 - 12:00

KN2: Supporting Research and Deployment: EU intitiatives in eHealth

Room: Grand Amphi

Chair: Eric McAdams (INL, France)

13:30 - 14:30

FP1: Flash Poster Presentation 1 ...

Room: Grand Amphi

Chairs: Anthony Fleury (Ecole des Mines de Douai, France), Gouenou Coatrieux (INSTITUT TELECOM - '

Ubiquitous but Non Invasive Evaluation of the Activity of a Person From a Unique Index Built on Residential Power Line

Norhert Noury (University of Lyon, France): Kim Anh Quach (INL-INSA Lyon / Orange Lahs, France

EXAMPLE: AUTHOR INDEX



Home About Welcome Program Committees Author Index

Author Index

ABCDEFGHJKLMNOPQRSTVWXYZ

			A
Achalakul, Tiranee	FP1.8	43-47	A Framework of Web3D Based Medical Data Reconstruction and V
Akematsu, Yuji	FP2.20	270- 276	Empirical Analysis of the Effect of eHealth to Medical Expendirures
Alpuim, Pedro	FP2.4	175- 179	Lightweight Portable Sensors for Health Care
Amarasinghe, Asanka	FP1.24	148- 153	Mobile Healthcare Network and Distance Consulting on 3G
Andrade, Bruno	FP1.18	106- 111	Artificial Neural Networks And Bayesian Networks As Supportting T
Androuchko, Leonid	FP1.3	11-14	Development of a Compact Pupillometer for Emergency Vehicles
	FP2.11	221- 225	A Method for Applying a Ku-Band Device to the S-Band
Anier, Andres	FP1.10	56-60	Towards Semantic Contextual Content-Centric Assisted Living Solu
Antonić, Davor	FP1.12	68-73	WITA – Application for Wound Analysis and Management
		209-	

CHAIR VIEW

- Chair can see status of all papers at any time
- Send custom reminders to tardy authors
- Withdraw papers of non-compliant authors
 - + no registration, no copyright, ...

IEEE XPLORE DISK

- EDAS prepares IEEE Xplore CD with
 - + front matter (copyright & catalog information)
 - + table of content
 - + custom conference content (e.g., chair welcome)
 - + stamped Xplore-compliant PDF files
- EDAS-managed and mailed